
Day Date Time Location Games Referee Referee

Sunday November 16, 2025 1:00 p.m. St. Viator 3 Dave Scanlan Matt Alcorn

Sunday November 23, 2025 1:00 p.m. St. Viator 2 John Zumph Ed Gerdes

Sunday November 30, 2025 3:15 p.m. St. Viator 2 Sean Gudaitis Patrick Fajardo

Sunday December 7, 2025 1:00 p.m. St. Viator 4 Norm Gunn Matt Alcorn

Sunday December 21, 2025 1:00 p.m. St. Viator 4 Pat Brosnahan Jim Muzzillo

Sunday January 4, 2026 12:00 p.m. St. Viator 5 Sean Gudaitis Denis Nemmers

Sunday January 11, 2026 1:00 p.m. St. Viator 4 Mike Martin Dave Scanlan

Sunday January 18, 2026 1:00 p.m. St. Viator 3 John Zumph Kevin Depalma

Sunday January 25, 2026 1:00 p.m. St. Viator 2 Pat Brosnahan Mike Martin

Sunday February 1, 2026 1:00 p.m. St. Viator 4 John Zumph Ed Gerdes

Sunday February 15, 2026 2:00 p.m. St. Viator 3 Kevin Depalma Bob Koci

Sunday February 22, 2026 2:00 p.m. St. Viator 3 John Zumph Ed Gerdes

Sunday March 1, 2026 3:15 p.m. St. Viator 2 Pat Brosnahan Agustin Salgado

St. Viator Feeder Girls


